Selantic® Slings from Cortland provide a safe, reliable, cost-
effective and lightweight alternative to heavy chains and wire
rope. The endless loop construction, encased in a tough Cordura®
jacket and choice of materials, enables slings to be manufactured
with very low elongation under load; and high strength—up to
2000te MBL. Each sling is custom designed for the application;
heavy onshore & offshore wind farm installations.
Material Selection

Diameter (mm)
Sling Eye
Diameter (mm)
Est. Weight in air
(kg/m)
SD35 35 37 29 1.1
SD50 50 41 38 1.25
SD75 75 46 45 1.55
SD100 100 51 53 1.85
SD150 150 62 65 2.5
SD200 200 72 75 3.15
SD300 300 92 94 4.4
SD400 400 111 109 5.8
SD500 500 129 124 7.6
SD750 750 172 154 12
SD1000 1000 209 179 16
SD1250 1250 241 206 21
SD1500 1500 268 225 25
SD1750 1750 290 244 29
SD2000 2000 308 267 35
SD2250 2250 321 280 39
SD2500 2500 336 300 44
SD2750 2750 350 310 47
SD3000 3000 364 327 52
SD3250 3250 377 346 58
SD3500 3500 390 362 64
CT_FL_051_0820_US